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BAKLAWA
Layered pastries with almonds,
pistachios & cashew nuts

VEGAN BAKLAWA 
Layered pastries with almonds,
pistachios & cashew nuts

OSSMALIEH 
Caramelised wheat filled
with ashta clotted cream

KNAFEH
Granulated pastry on melted cheese
served warm with rose water syrup

MOUHALABIEH
Lebanese pannacotta with orange
blossom & rose water syrup

CHOCOLAT FONDANT        
Served with vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM / SCOOP
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

SORBET / SCOOP
Mango, Lemon

£6.75

£6.75

£7.75

£7.75

£7.00

£8.50

£2.50

£2.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill.

Please advise your server of any special dietary requirements including intolerances & allergies.

Please note that we may use genetically modified (GM) cooking oil in our dishes.

Nuts Soybeans
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Sulphur Dioxid Fish
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Molluscs

Mustard Chili

DairyVegan

LEBANESE COFFEE
ESPRESSO     
DOUBLE ESPRESSO    
MACHIATO
CAPPUCCINO        
CAFÉ LATTÉ
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
HOT CHOCOLATE

 £4.00
 £3.00
£4.00
£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.00
£4.00

 £4.00
 £4.50
£3.25
£4.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
 £3.75
£3.75

FRESH MINT
FRESH MINT & TEA      
ORANGE BLOSSOM INFUSION    
ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
GREEN TEA      
DECAF GREEN TEA
CAMOMILE INFUSION     ANISEED INFUSION

HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
HENNESSY XO

 £7.50
 £8.50
£9.00

£25.00
£28.00

 £8.50
 £15.00

VECCHIA ROMAGNA
CHATEAU LAUBADE BAS ARMAGNAC

ESPRESSO MARTINI
TIRAMISSU MARTINI 
IRISH COFFEE   
BAILEYS 50ML
VINTAGE PORT 50ML

 £12.00
 £13.00
£12.00
£8.50
£8.50

 £5.00
 £5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

BABY GUINESS
LIMONCELLO   
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA 
SILVER TEQUILA
GOLD TEQUILA 
JAGERBOMB 

DESSERTS

COFFEE TEA & INFUSIONS

& LIQUEURS SHOTS
CocktailsCocktails

CHATEAU KEFRAYA | LACRIMA DʼORO 75ML
£9.00

Fresh with good intensity, revealing subtle
notes of honey, walnuts and white flowers.

Fruity on the nose with excellent complexity.

DESSERT WINE

COGNAC 50mL BRANDY 50mL


