www.rubarestaurant.co.uk



DESSERT MENU

Restaurant & Bar | Catering & Private Receptions

DESSERTS

BAKLAWA (1) (1) (1) Layered pastries with almonds, pistachios & cashew nuts

VEGAN BAKLAWA (1) (1) (1) Layered pastries with almonds, pistachios & cashew nuts

OSSMALIEH (1) (1) (1) Caramelised wheat filled with ashta clotted cream

KNAFEH (a) (b) (b) Granulated pastry on melted cheese served warm with rose water syrup

COFFEE

£6.75	MOUHALABIEH				
£6.75	CHOCOLAT FONDANT (* 6 📦	£8.50			

Served with vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM / SCOOP (6) £2.50 Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry

SORBET / SCOOP ♥ ♦ £2.50 Mango, Lemon £7.75



LEBANESE COFFEE	£4.00	FRESH MINT	£4.00
ESPRESSO	£3.00	FRESH MINT & TEA	£4.50
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£4.00	ORANGE BLOSSOM INFUSION	£3.25
MACHIATO	£3.75	ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£4.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.25	EARL GREY	£3.75
CAFÉ LATTÉ	£4.25	GREEN TEA	£3.75
FLAT WHITE	£4.25	DECAF GREEN TEA	£3.75
AMERICANO	£4.00	CAMOMILE INFUSION	£3.75
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00	ANISEED INFUSION	£3.75



SHOTS

ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12.00	BABY GUINESS	£5.00
TIRAMISSU MARTINI	£13.00	LIMONCELLO	£5.00
IRISH COFFEE	£12.00	JAGERMEISTER	£5.00
BAILEYS 50ML	£8.50	SAMBUCA	£5.00
VINTAGE PORT 50ML	£8.50	SILVER TEQUILA	£5.00
		GOLD TEQUILA	£5.00
		JAGERBOMB	£5.00





Chili

Dairy

HENNESSY VS	£7.50	VECCHIA ROMAGNA	£8.50
COURVOISIER VS	£8.50	CHATEAU LAUBADE BAS ARMAGNAC	£15.00
REMY MARTIN VSOP	£9.00		
REMY MARTIN XO	£25.00		
HENNESSY XO	£28.00		

DESSERT WINE

CHATEAU KEFRAYA | LACRIMA D'ORO 75ML £9.00

Fresh with good intensity, revealing subtle notes of honey, walnuts and white flowers. Fruity on the nose with excellent complexity.



A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the bill.

Please advise your server of any special dietary requirements including intolerances & allergies. Mustard

Crustaceans 6 Eggs Sulphur Dioxid
Fish Molluscs

Please note that we may use genetically modified (GM) cooking oil in our dishes.